
 
 

1. Quotations are invited from bonafide Civil/Electrical  Contractors in E-Procurement Mode 

for  Construction of Partition, false ceiling at 7'h Floor in the Office of the Director 

 

Tender reference no.: e-Proc/DEAN_IPM03052017/False_ceiling_dir/08    dtd. 3/5/2017 

Tender id: 2017_IIEST_199131_1 

 

Name of the work: Construction of Partition, false ceiling at 7'h Floor in the Office of the 

Director 

Estimated Cost : 2,79,036/- 

EMD Value: 5,600/- 

Last date of submission: 22/05/2017 

Technical Bid opening date: 24/05/2017  11.30 AM 

 

For detail please see   https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

 
 

2. Quotation are invited from bonafide Civil/Electrical Contractors in E-Procurement Mode 

for Construction of cubicles with flooring, false ceiling, painting and other miscellaneous 

work at fitting shop. 

 

Tender reference no.:  e-Proc/DEAN_IPM03052017/ FIITINGSHOP_IIEST/13    

dtd. 3/5/2017 

Tender id: 2017_IIEST_199176_1 

 

Name of the work: Construction of cubicles with flooring, false ceiling, painting and other 

miscellaneous work at fitting shop. 

 

Estimated Cost : 5,30,277.09/- 

EMD Value: 10,600/- 

Last date of submission: 22/05/2017 

Technical Bid opening date: 24/05/2017  11.30 AM 

 

For detail please see   https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 
 
 

          --Sd 

DEAN, Administrative Affairs, IIEST, Shibpur. 


